
Pokročilá technologie
Moderní design
Konkurenceschopné ceny

Nástěnné inverterové klimatizace
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    ceny jsou uvedeny bez DPH

Výkon Rozměry Průtok vzduchu Hlučnost
chlaz./top. mm m /h dBA

Vnitřní 250/710/189 36/33/26
Venkovní 540/660/255 52
Vnitřní 275/790/190 41/35/29
Venkovní 540/660/255 52
Vnitřní 275/940/198 45/42/37
Venkovní 590/760/285 56
Vnitřní 313/1030/221 48/45/43
Venkovní 695/845/335 60

Cena

450/380/300

550/450/350

800/700/600

1150/1050/900

2,5/2,8 kW

3,2/3,6 kW

5,0/5,0 kW

6,7/7,3 kW

Model

KSR1-09HRD

KSR1-12HRD

KSR1-18HRD

KSR1-24HRD

Jednotka

14 900,- Kč

16 600,- Kč

21 800,- Kč

26 900,- Kč
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